1DRAOB FR1
32%5±2040R0rotsiseR pihC2
1%5±2040R01rotsiseR pihC
1%5±2040R81rotsiseR pihC3
2%5±2040R22rotsiseR pihC4
2%5±2040R74rotsiseR pihC5
1%5±2040R001rotsiseR pihC6
1%5±2040R022rotsiseR pihC7

4%5±2040K8.6rotsiseR pihC61
62%5±2040K01rotsiseR pihC71
2%5±2040K51rotsiseR pihC81
2%5±2040K61rotsiseR pihC91
1%5±2040K22rotsiseR pihC02
3%5±2040K03rotsiseR pihC12
1%5±2040K33rotsiseR pihC22
6%5±2040K74rotsiseR pihC32
1%5±2040K26rotsiseR pihC42
8%5±2040K001rotsiseR pihC52
1%5±2040K031rotsiseR pihC62
4%5±2040K002rotsiseR pihC72
2%5±2040K074rotsiseR pihC82
2%5±2040M1rotsiseR pihC92
2%5±2040M2rotsiseR pihC03
31 Chip Capacitors 1H1R5B 1.5P 0402 ±0.1PF 2
32 Chip Capacitors 1H2R0B 2P 0402 ±0.1PF 1
Chip Capacitors 1H2R5B 2.5P 0402 ±0.1PF 1
Chip Capacitors 1H5R0C 5P 0402 ±0.25PF 3
34 Chip Capacitors 1H6R0C 6P 0402 ±0.25PF 2
35 Chip Capacitors 1H7R0C 7P 0402 ±0.25PF 3
36 Chip Capacitors 1H100J 10P 0402 ±5% 3
37 Chip Capacitors 1H120J 12P 0402 ±5% 2
38 Chip Capacitors 1H330J 33P 0402 ±5% 1
39 Chip Capacitors 1H470J 47P 0402 ±5% 3
40 Chip Capacitors 1H560J 56P 0402 ±5% 1
41 Chip Capacitors 1H680J 68P 0402 ±5% 1
42 Chip Capacitors 1H101J 100P 0402 ±5% 22
43 Chip Capacitors 1H102K 102P 0402 ±10% 10
44 Chip Capacitors 1H103K 103P 0402 ±10% 22
45 Chip Capacitors 1H104K 104P 0402 ±10% 46
46 Chip Capacitors 1H105K 105P 0402 ±10% 21
47 Chip Capacitors 1H106K 106P 0402 ±10% 1
48 Chip Capacitors 1H222K 222P 0402 ±10% 1
49 Chip Capacitors 1H471K 470P 0402 ±10% 11
3%5±602193RrotsiseR pihC05
2%5±3060R0rotsiseR pihC15
2%5±5080R0rotsiseR pihC15

R60 R59 R321 R124 R123
R14 R288 R287 R515 R346
R338
R323 R528 R526 R242 R231
R55 R12 R525 R310 R30
R280 R281
R331 R330
FB503
R61 R326 R317 R33
C335
R320 R286
C10 C470 C543 C533 C523
L304 L34
L310 D506
 Description Standard
54 Chip Capacitors 1H1R0B 1P 0603 ±0.1PF 2
55 Chip Capacitors 1H1R5B 1.5P 0603 ±0.1PF 2
56 Chip Capacitors 1H2R0B 2P 0603 ±0.1PF 1
57 Chip Capacitors 1H3R0B 3P 0603 ±0.1PF 1
58 Chip Capacitors 1H4R0B 4P 0603 ±0.1PF 4
59 Chip Capacitors 1H6R0B 6P 0603 ±0.1PF 1
60 Chip Capacitors 1H7R0C 7P 0603 ±0.25PF 2
61 Chip Capacitors 1H120J 12P 0603 ±5% 1
62 Chip Capacitors 1H240J 24P 0603 ±5% 1
63 Chip Capacitors 1H270J 27P 0603 ±5% 1
64 Chip Capacitors 1H330J 33P 0603 ±5% 1
65 Chip Capacitors 1H101J 100P 0603 ±10% 1
66 Chip Capacitors 1H102K 102P 0603 ±10% 1
67 Chip Capacitors 1H102K 102P 0805 ±10% 0

1NIP03taeS WOR021
1C14-EK-AMSTNA221
1ENOHPORCIM321
124 Headphones Seat Ф3.5 6188 1
125 Headphones Seat Ф2.5 6188 1
126
The Battery
Contace Plate
1OUZIHCNAID
1gnidniW721
1886NE8311-STYEK821
129 KEY ALPS SKRTLAE010 2
0%5±2040R001rotsiseR pihC1
6%5±2040K1rotsiseR pihC1
1%5±2040K001rotsiseR pihC2
3 Chip Capacitors 1H220J 22P 0402 ±5% 1
4 Chip Capacitors 1H240J 24P 0402 ±5% 1
5 Chip Capacitors 1H270J 27P 0402 ±5% 1
6 Chip Capacitors 1H330J 33P 0402 ±5% 1
7 Chip Capacitors 1H560J 56P 0402 ±5% 1

NPN
Transistor
2SC4226 SOT323B 1
42-5.0-NFQN2085ADRNOITARGETNI71 1
1 5123SzHK867.23LATSYRC81
1%5±2040R001rotsiseR pihC91
2%5±2040K001rotsiseR pihC02
21 Chip Capacitors 1H104K 104P 0402 ±10% 1
4.1*8.64033R3SMDCS22 1
2325-DOSTW8414NIEDOID32
1%5±2040K1rotsiseR pihC1
1芯61taeS WOR42
1gnidniW261
1 TFT BOARD
2 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J000J 0R CHIP R 0402 5
3 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J101J 100R CHIP R 0402 1
4 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J221J 220R CHIP R 0402 1
5 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J681J 680R CHIP R 0402 2
6 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J102J 1K CHIP R 0402 16
7 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J152J 1.5K CHIP R 0402 1
8 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J103J 10K CHIP R 0402 2
9 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J203J 20K CHIP R 0402 1
10 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J104J 100K CHIP R 0402 1
11 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J304J 300K CHIP R 0402 1
U501
X401
J504
U304

R18 R61 R39 R40
R9
R43
R37 R38
R35 R34 R33 R32
R494
C601
C599
M501
S501
X301
X101
NO. Type Name Parts No.  Description Standard Remark
DM8500-TFT-3.0
R36
12 Chip Capacitors CC73HB1H101J 100P CHIP C 0402 1
13 Chip Capacitors CC73HB1H104K 104P CHIP C 0402 5
14 Chip Capacitors CC73HB1H105K 105P CHIP C 0402 3
15 Chip Capacitors CC73HB1H471J 470P CHIP C 0402 2
16 Chip Capacitors RK73FB1J000J 0R CHIP R 0805 1
17 BEADS BLM21PG300SN1D 0805 1
18 ELECTROLYSIS 100UF/10V 1206C 1
19 ELECTROLYSIS 10UF/10V 0805 1
20
Bias Resistor
Transistor
DTC114EE SOT-523 3
21 INTEGRATION LM4951ADS WSON-10 1
13060NEERGDEL22
13060DERDEL32
1NIP03taeS WOR42
1DCL52
26
Volume
potentiomter
1
27
Channel
potentiomter
1
1)PG(B184M63FREKAEPS82
1DRAOB YEK1
2 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J221J 220R CHIP R 0402 6
3 Chip Resistor RK73HB1J331J 330R CHIP R 0402 2
4 Chip Capacitors CC73HB1H101J 100P CHIP C 0402 3
5
Bias Resistor
Transistor